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IX Wroclawski Bieg Akademicki Duda-Cars Mercedes-Benz

Wroclaw 2023-05-21

Bieg 10km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
1 EYCZKO
ZAWIERTA
MYSLAK
SZCZEPANSKI
ANDRZEJEWSKI
TONKS
PIETRZAK
CZYZEWSKI
LECH
ROGOZIEWICZ
BOGDANSKI
ANDRZEJEWSKA
NONGMAITHEM
CIESIELSKI
TKACHENKO
PORCZYNSKI
MALINOWSKA
CIECIOROWSKA
15 SZUSTAK

16 BILYK

5 GAIDA

17 DUTKIEWICZ
18 LUBAS

19 ORSZULAK

6 WESOLOWSKA
20 TOMASZKIEWICZ
21 SMAK

22 ZAREMBA

23 DARIICHUK

7 BURA

24 OSLAK

25 TOMCZYK

33 8 WALTROWSKA
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Imie
MALGORZATA (355)
ARKADIUSZ (745)
PIOTR (427)
WOICIECH (625)
MICHAL (7)
LEWIS (681)
PIOTR (484)
DAMIAN (102)
WOICIECH (334)
DAWID (531)
DOMINIK (53)
PAULINA (5)
BROJEN (434)
MACIE] (88)
OLEH (673)
KAROL (501)
ANDZELINA (368)
ALEKSANDRA (770)
MATEUSZ (640)
MATEUSZ (48)
EMILIA (144)
MACIE] (122)
PAWEL (344)
FRANCISZEK (455)
KINGA (703)
WOICIECH (679)
ADAM (676)
DAWID (743)
PAVLO (107)
DOMINIKA (69)
GRZEGORZ (458)
JAKUB (680)
JUSTYNA (696)
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RATUSZNIK
CIESLIK
JABLECKI
BIELUNSKI
MARCZAK
LISOWSKI
ZYWER
GBIORCZYK
STUART
CZAUDERNA
BRODA
ZIOLA
WEODARCZAK
MAREK
GORA
POLANSKI
FAZECKI
STEPIEN
WINNIK
PIETRZAK
SZWED
GABORY
MALINOWSKI
KALINOWSKI
WALICKI
ROSICKA
MULKA
PIATEK
ZDUNEK
PALDYNA
SZCZEPANSKI
BEDNAREK
FUDALA
ANTONISZYN
SROKA
BOLISEGA
TAKESHI
STEPNOWSKI
KUZNIAK
KONARSKI
KOZUBEK
MORDALSKI

MATEUSZ (524)
STANISLAW (89)
ROBERT (198)
SEBASTIAN (39)
PIOTR (384)
MICHAL (342)
ULA (760)
MACIE] (157)
DEIGHTON (610)
MAKSYMILIAN (95)
MICHAL (64)
FILIP (758)
MACIE] (721)
MARIA (385)
GRZEGORZ (164)
MICHAL (498)
SEBASTIAN (352)
MATEUSZ (598)
KRZYSZTOF (716)
PIOTR (483)

JAN (641)

JAKUB (141)
PAWEL (370)
JAKUB (233)
KRZYSZTOF (693)
JOANNA (535)
TOMASZ (421)
SYLWESTER (476)
TOMASZ (747)
SEBASTIAN (466)
JACEK (624)
KONRAD (31)
MATEUSZ (137)
DARIUSZ (8)
WOJICIECH (586)
RAFAL (58)

TEDY (667)

ADAM (597)
MAREK (328)
MACIE] (269)
TOMASZ (297)
ADAM (419)
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WIECZOREK
WOIJTKUN
BOROWSKI
MACH

ZARCZYNSKA-DOBIESZ

BIENIASZ
HAFFKE
WIECZOREK
GRONSKI
KRZYZAK
ROSOMACHA
BUZDYGAN
SKRZYPCZAK
JANKOWIAK
MAZUR
JEZIORNY
JEDRZEJICZYK
NOWAK
RATAICZAK
LACHOWICZ
KESIK
ROZANSKA
SZCZYPINSKI
KIJAS
GARCZYNSKA
WAROWY
BALABUCH
LESNIAK
BIELECKI
SERKIES
KNOSKI
DRAZEWSKA
KACZMAR
MAZIUK
RESPONDEK
ZIEBA
MIKODA
BIELUNSKI
WIKLINSKA
PELC

KURAS
STACHNIK

MARIUSZ (708)
DARIUSZ (727)
JAKUB (61)
MARIOLA (359)
AGNIESZKA (762)
JAN (43)

OLGA (185)
MAKSYM (707)
WOJICIECH (172)
PATRYCJA (307)
AGNIESZKA (537)
KINGA (71)
MICHAL (570)
TOMASZ (211)
PAWEL (400)
KAMIL (220)
DOMINIK (224)
RAFAL (439)
ROBERT (523)
MARTA (332)
KAMIL (240)

MALGORZATA (540)

LUKASZ (628)
MAJA (245)
AGATA (151)
MIKOLAJ (699)
PAWEL (19)
MATEUSZ (768)
WOJICIECH (38)
PIOTR (559)
TOMASZ (259)
MONIKA (771)
SEBASTIAN (229)
MAURYCY (399)
DARIUSZ (528)
ANNA (754)
WOICIECH (413)
SEWERYN (40)
IGA (710)
MACIE] (474)
WOJICIECH (320)
MACIE] (588)
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WOICICKI
KIELAN
KORDALSKA
StABASZEWSKA
CZAIKA
KUZMA
MARCZAK
LISOWSKA-KIEREPKA
KOSSOWICZ
SMALARA
ANTONISZYN
BONTER
SUBRAMONEY
HOLOVASHCHENKO
SLEDZ
CHAJEC
BEDNAREK
SAWICKI
MANKO
GAWOT
BURZYNSKI
GAWOT
NOWAK
KOZUBEK
LYSY
MEDYNSKI
StABOLEPSZA
MODRZEWSKA
STYCZYNSKA
MACALA
PACIA
BACINSKA
LUBER
KACHAN

SAS
BEDNAREK
JABLONSKI
PRZYBYLSKI
SZLARK

ROSA
TURCZYNOWSKI
ATLAK

PRZEMYSEAW (732)
TOMASZ (243)
JOANNA (280)
NATALIA (573)
DAGMARA (93)
KAROL (327)
KACPER (383)
AGNIESZKA (341)
JAROSEAW (284)
ROBERT (577)
PAWEL (9)
WOJCIECH (59)
ROY (613)
VADYM (191)
SZYMON (654)
MARCIN (80)
MARCIN (33)
JAKUB (557)
NORBERT (378)
MATEUSZ (152)
MACIEJ (70)
PIOTR (153)
KAMIL (438)
JUSTYNA (296)
JAKUB (357)
MIKOLAJ (402)
KAROLINA (574)
ANETA (416)
KAJA (611)
JAKUB (358)
MONIKA (460)
ZUZANNA (13)
SELAWOMIR (345)
IGOR (228)
MALGORZATA (556)
KONRAD (32)
JACEK (199)
ANDRZEJ (511)
TOMASZ (635)
KAROL (534)
SZYMON (682)
MARLENA (11)
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160
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200
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37 DZIEGIELEWSKA

124 LEWONCZUK
125 CWOIDZINSKI
126 STRZELCZYK
127 GUZIK

38 SWIETONIOWSKA

39 LUTY
128 KAJA

129 KOPALA

40 BUGAISKA

41 MURAWSKA
130 DRABIK

131 BAL

132 JONCZYK

133 KOWALSKI

42 POPOWICZ
134 HRYTSENKO
135 BOLISEGA

136 REGULA

137 BIENIAKONSKI
43 BIENIAKONSKA
138 ZIELINSKI

44 TARKOWSKA
139 SMOLINSKI
140 RYBAK

MAJA (125)
SZYMON (337)
FILIP (91)
WOJICIECH (608)
MACIE] (181)
KORNELIA (661)
KLARA (348)
MICHAL (231)
KAMIL (276)
WIRGINIA (68)
MILENA (422)
MARCIN (117)
SZYMON (17)
PAULA (212)
PAWEL (291)
EWA (499)
DANIEL (192)
PAWEL (57)
MICHAL (527)
PIOTR (42)
KAMILA (41)
MIKOLAJ (753)
EWELINA (669)
MARCIN (579)
JAROSEAW (544)

45 MOSZCZYNSKA-MACALA LIDIA (420)

141 STRZYZEWSKI
142 BOLEK

143 KLAPKOWSKI
144 KURUC

145 KONDOL
146 MUSIAL

147 JASINSKI
148 PALKA

46 OSLAK

47 KURIATA
149 KUZNICKI
48 ROMANCZUK
49 ADAMOWICZ
50 POIMICZ
150 SZIR

51 KIELAN
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MACIEJ (609)
MATEUSZ (56)
MACIE] (257)
PAWEL (323)
MARCIN (271)
KRZYSZTOF (424)
ARTUR (214)
BARTLOMIE] (467)
MONIKA (459)
KAROLINA (322)
WOJICIECH (330)
PAULINA (532)
MONIKA (3)
PATRYCJA (495)
ARKADIUSZ (630)
STELLA (242)
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40
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58
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53
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11
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12
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11
39

50
56
00
11
19
25
34

51
54
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KOZtOWSKI
STYCZYRZ
BABEL

MURZA
SIWERSKI
JAKIMIUK
SZAFRAN
LEHMANN
PIECH

KONSKA
WILCZYNSKI
KORBELA
FITRZYK
SIKORA
JEDRZEJAK
KONOPKA
OBIDOWSKA
STANKIEWICZ
JONCZYK
SKOTAREK
SIKORA
STANKIEWICZ
MACIEJEWSKA
STADNICKI
KORBELA
RUSZKOWSKI
BIENKOWSKA
MALYS
WAROWY
STORKA
HENRYSIAK-PIGGY
FITRZYK

RYBAK

PIATEK
NAGANSKA-PILAK
CZERWINSKI
CZERWINSKI
BOBER

GIZA

KUBIAK
WOICIECHOWSKI
DZIUBCZYNSKA

MATEUSZ (295)
PRZEMYSLAW (612)
PATRYCJA (26)
JULIA (423)
DARIUSZ (565)
DOROTA (201)
CEZARY (621)
MARIUSZ (335)
ALEKSANDER (486)
JUSTYNA (275)
DANIEL (712)
WOJCIECH (278)
HANNA (129)
AGNIESZKA (562)
DANIEL (222)
ERYK (274)
IZABELA (443)
IWONA (593)
PATRYK (225)
LUKASZ (568)
RADOSEAW (563)
ZUZANNA (594)
HANNA (360)
JAKUB (589)
JOANNA (277)
KAMIL (542)
MAGDALENA (44)
KRZYSZTOF (376)
ANDRZEJ (698)
KLAUDIA (603)
AGNIESZKA (189)
MAJA (131)
SONIA (545)
URSZULA (477)
MALGORZATA (428)
MATEUSZ (98)
DOMINIK (97)
LAURA (52)

JULIA (159)
ZIEMOWIT (311)
MICHAL (722)
PAULINA (126)

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0D0DO0DO0OD0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOLOO0OO0OOOOOLOOOoOOoOOoOOoo

POL O1:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL O1:
POL O1:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL O1:
POL O1:
POL O1:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL O1:
POL O1:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL O1:
POL O1:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL O1:
POL O1:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL O1:
POL O1:
POL 01:
POL 01:
POL 01:

04:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
143
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
41
41
144
10:
11:
12:
12:
145
148
140
13:
14:
14:
14:

07

10
10
10

12
12
13

55
22
23
55
05
09
09
10
14
29
51
05
22

51
56
18
27
29
51
58
16
19
27
30
52
29
37

52
11
14
27

55
05
08
12

Datasport Wyniki pdf

6/7



22.05.2023, 08:09

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

73
74

GRABELUS
RZEZWICKA

75 TABIS
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KRYSPIN

MODELSKI
BILLEWICZ-FITRZYK
MARKUSZEWSKI
ZMURKIEWICZ
KIMEL

WALORSKA
DABROWSKI
SZYMCZAK
WISNIEWSKA

URBANSKA-KRAWCZYK

KUCHARCZYK
HADRYCH
NAZARAVA

IZABELA (170)
ANGELIKA (548)
MAGDA (664)
PIOTR (306)
KRZESIMIR (415)
ANNA (47)
MATEUSZ (388)
PAWEL (764)
MAGDALENA (246)
AGNIESZKA (694)
MARCIN (111)
PAWEL (651)
ALEKSANDRA (718)
IZABELA (689)
KRZYSZTOF (314)
SEAWEK (184)
YAUHENIYA (429)
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